
HR# First Name Last Name Call Name Class Level Score Time Place Title
HR2118 Missy McMunn Sport Box-A-Rat 1 100 4.5 1
HR2076 Diane Bollinger Maple Box-A-Rat 1 100 10.1 2
HR16933 Jan Huff Kinja Box-A-Rat 1 100 14 3
HR1692 Jan Huff Xaris Box-A-Rat 1 100 18.3 4
HR1775 Kim Bowers Delta Box-A-Rat 1 100 21.9
HR1726 Betsy Gartland Jeffro Box-A-Rat 1 100 27.2
HR2351 Maria de Troije Breck Box-A-Rat 1 100 27.2
HR1683 Melissa Avenios Rio Box-A-Rat 1 100 27.6
HR1770 Sue Clark Zigs Box-A-Rat 1 100 27.6
HR1769 Sue Clark Zuzu Box-A-Rat 1 100 44.8
HR1805 Emily Behrman Wallace Box-A-Rat 1 100 45
HR2080 Missy McMunn Puff Box-A-Rat 1 100 52.3
HR2077 Diane Bollinger Niffler Box-A-Rat 1 100 53.1
HR1767 Dayna Dreger Johnnie Box-A-Rat 1 100 53.7
HR2036 Theresa Novak Mischief Box-A-Rat 1 100 61.4
HR2349 Kelly Nickel Hazel Box-A-Rat 1 100 67.6
HR1775 Kim Bowers Delta Dump Hunter 1 100 7.93 1
HR16933 Jan Huff Kinja Dump Hunter 1 100 10.8 2 Title
HR2076 Diane Bollinger Maple Dump Hunter 1 100 11.9 3
HR2118 Missy McMunn Sport Dump Hunter 1 100 15.9 4
HR2080 Missy McMunn Puff Dump Hunter 1 100 16.4
HR1683 Melissa Avenios Rio Dump Hunter 1 100 17.3 Title
HR1770 Sue Clark Zigs Dump Hunter 1 100 34.3
HR2036 Theresa Novak Mischief Dump Hunter 1 100 36.8
HR1805 Emily Behrman Wallace Dump Hunter 1 100 38.9
HR1692 Jan Huff Xaris Dump Hunter 1 100 41.6 Title
HR1726 Betsy Gartland Jeffro Dump Hunter 1 100 42.1 Title
HR1767 Dayna Dreger Johnnie Dump Hunter 1 100 66.7
HR2349 Kelly Nickel Hazel Dump Hunter 1 100 72.5
HR1769 Sue Clark Zuzu Dump Hunter 1 0
HR2351 Maria de Troije Breck Dump Hunter 1 0
HR1739 JoAnna/AdamRodriguez Riggins Dump Hunter 1 0
HR1775 Kim Bowers Delta Ultimate Distance 1 100 6.06 1
HR2118 Missy McMunn Sport Ultimate Distance 1 100 7.25 2
HR1726 Betsy Gartland Jeffro Ultimate Distance 1 100 8.68 3
HR1805 Emily Behrman Wallace Ultimate Distance 1 100 9.87 4
HR16933 Jan Huff Kinja Ultimate Distance 1 100 11.2
HR1692 Jan Huff Xaris Ultimate Distance 1 100 16.5
HR2112 Missy McMunn Gidget Ultimate Distance 1 100 17.8
HR2036 Theresa Novak Mischief Ultimate Distance 1 100 20.9
HR1683 Melissa Avenios Rio Ultimate Distance 1 100 22.3



HR2349 Kelly Nickel Hazel Ultimate Distance 1 100 28.6
HR1739 JoAnna Rodriguez Riggins Ultimate Distance 1 100 32.8
HR1770 Sue Clark Zigs Ultimate Distance 1 100 40.5
HR2351 Maria de Troije Breck Ultimate Distance 1 100 55.8
HR1769 Sue Clark Zuzu Ultimate Distance 1 100 71.8
HR1694 Jan Huff Chili Ultimate Distance 1 100 78.5
HR2076 Diane Bollinger Maple Ultimate Distance 1 0


